UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 4
SEPTEMBER 2013 TRINITY LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: November 22, 2013
DAY  ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE-CF.S— EVAPORATION  PRECIP
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW POWER SPILL OUTLET  CF.S. INCHES INCHES
INLAKE  CHANGE CF.S. () @)
1,406.9
1 2,294.82 1,401.8 5.1 116 2,552 0 0 115 34 00
2 2,294.39 1,396.9 -4.9 -98 2,275 0 0 111 33 00
3 2,293.90 1,391.3 -5.6 133 2,896 0 0 64 19 00
4 2,29351 1,386.8 -4.4 -94 2,059 0 0 87 26 00
5 2,293.12 1,382.4 -4.4 -131 2,032 0 0 77 23 00
6 2,292.78 1,378.5 -3.9 99 1,991 0 0 53 16 00
7 2,292.43 1,374.6 -4.0 139 2,044 0 0 93 28 00
8 2,292.10 1,370.8 -3.7 276 2,057 0 0 103 31 00
9 2,291.74 1,366.8 -4.1 191 2,122 0 0 116 35 00
10 2,291.40 1,362.9 -3.8 146 1,990 0 0 86 26 00
11 2,291.03 1,358.8 -4.2 87 2,091 0 0 96 29 00
12 2,290.67 1,354.8 -4.0 123 2,073 0 0 82 25 00
13 2,290.49 1,352.7 2.0 59 996 0 0 79 24 00
14 2,290.14 1,348.8 -3.9 103 1,993 0 0 85 26 00
15 2,289.73 1,344.3 -4.6 -51 2,165 0 0 88 27 00
16 2,289.31 1,339.6 -4.7 -29 2,251 0 0 75 23 00
17 2,288.95 1,335.6 -4.0 -322 1,626 0 0 68 21 00
18 2,288.73 1,333.2 2.4 44 1,194 0 0 75 23 00
19 2,288.48 1,330.4 -2.8 153 1,451 0 0 94 29 00
20  2,288.20 1,327.3 -3.1 -13 1,471 0 0 75 23 00
21 2,287.96 1,324.7 2.6 90 1,389 0 0 36 11 13
22 2,287.69 1,321.7 -3.0 48 1,505 0 0 36 11 25
23 2,287.46 1,319.2 2.5 165 1,405 0 0 32 10 02
24 2,287.17 1,316.0 -3.2 74 1,474 0 0 55 17 00
25  2,286.90 1,313.0 -3.0 -69 1,356 0 0 64 20 00
26 2,286.68 1,310.6 2.4 76 1,252 0 0 32 10 05
27 2,286.43 1,307.9 2.7 145 1,470 0 0 48 15 00
28 2,286.16 1,305.0 -2.9 -23 1,422 0 0 38 12 00
29 2,286.04 1,303.7 -1.3 812 1,423 0 0 48 15 07
30  2,286.00 1,303.2 -0.4 1,172 1,366 0 0 26 .08 55
TOTALS -103.6 3,273 53,391 0 0 2,137 6.50 1.07
ACRE-FEET -103,600 6,492 105,901 0 0 4,239
COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION AND PRECIPITATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM STATION AT TRINITY RIVER HATCHERY.

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) SUMMARY PRECIPITATION

POWER 105,901 OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = 1.07
SPILL 0 TOTAL 105,901 JULY 1, 2013 TO DATE = 1.18



